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Murrumbidgee Service Shoot.
November 30- December 1

Service Pistol Unrestricted
PL. No. Name Rep

B Grade 3
1 2 SALDEVAR, Ferdinand  Wagga

2" 8 DOUGHTY, Michael Wagga

3 3 LISTON., John Temora
- C Grade ~
1 1 USARES, Karyll Wagga
2 13 HAMMARSTROM, Wagga
Niklas

3 6 WARNES, Tim Wagga
4 5 WILSON, Kathy Tuger

5 15 MENZ, Mitchell Wagga
6 10 FITZPATRICK, Peter Wagga

D Grade

1 9 WIDDISON, Damien Wagga
2 14 GRADY, Michael Wagga
3 4 SMITH, Aaron Wagga
4 7 SHAW, Mark Wagga
5 12 HUTCHINSON, James Wagga

#1 the highest last Series breaks the tie

Wagga Wagga City Pistol Club.

Total
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2/12/2024 12:08 PM
Sanction No: 8 August 24

Provisional Results

25 10 7 SO
105 167 113
108 169 116
94 163 116
95 170 116
81 165 118
72 165 113
21 152 101
75 165 103 #1
87 156 98
82 155 108
85 149 106
45 155 105
105 147 77
49 139 95
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Service Pistol 25 Yard
PL.  No. Name

A Grade
| 3 LISTON., John

1 8 DOBGHTY, Michael
LA

2 2 SALDEVAR, Ferdinand

3 1 USARES, Karyll

Wa;gga Wagga City Pistol Club.
Murrumbidgee Service Shoot.
November 30- December 1

Rep

Temora

Wagga
Wagga
Wagga

- 13 HAMMARSTROM, Niklas Wagga

D Grade
1 10 FITZPATRICK, Peter

9 WIDDISON, Damien
7 SHAW, Mark
GRADY, Michael

5 WILSON, Kathy

(O T O JC I )
~

#1 Withdraw

Service Pistol
Pl.  No. Name

B Grade
1 8 DOUGHTY, Michael

2 2 SALDEVAR, Ferdinand
3 3 LISTON., John

1 10 FITZPATRICK, Peter
2 4 SMITH, Aaron
3 5 WILSON, Kathy

Wagga
Wagga
Wagga
Wagga
Tuger

1
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Wagga Wagga City Pistol Club.
Murrumbidgee Service Shoot.
November 30- December 1

Rep

Wagga
Wagga

Temora

Wagga
Wagga
Tuger
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Total

788
761
734

676
643
611

Total 25
S
573 230
>
587 240
577 233
500 215
506 226
477 182
467 149
455 221
372 165
Bruce Tutty
NRC0031
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25

215
205
197
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Sanction No: 8 August 24

Provisional Results

25 10 7 SO
122 135 86
122 137 88
126 129 89
112 103 70
#1
100 95 85
94 113 88
107 131 80
47 107 80
56 112 39
Bruce
NRCOO. .
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2/12/2024 12:07 PM
Sanction No: 8 August 24
Provisional Results
25 10 7 SO
96 167 114
86 160 111
60 154 109
79 141 99
64 126 109
67 102 47
Bruce Tutty
NRC0031
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